Josef

JUNIORKY
Vendulka
Pavla
ZENY A
Hana
Pavlina
Kristyna
ZENY B
Eva
Simona
ZENY C
Anita
Ivana
ZENY D
Blanka
Eva
Libuse

Vomacka

Rysava
Dolejsova

Klampflova
Klimesova
Drhlikova

Kollertova
Blumentritova

Veseld

Bartipanova

Paull
Klampflova
Vlachynska

1.2.2010 SK Atletika

2002 AC Ceskd Lipa
3.7.2007 lifetin pod Jedlovou

3.1.1993 Vrchafri Vrchlabi
7.9.1994 Celdkovice
5.2.1994 Celdkovice

31.8.1983 MT Nové Mésto nad Metuji
7.9.1978 Adventni béhani

1965 SDH Chloumek
1.4.1974 BONBON Praha

31.3.1954 TJ Maratonstav Upice
25.1.1964 Vrchafri Vrchlabi
11.1.1962 Turbomost Lhota

Muzi A

Juniorky
Juniorky

Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A

Zeny B
Zeny B

Zeny C
Zeny C

Zeny D
Zeny D
Zeny D

1:15:33

34:19:00
44:11:00

34:26:00
38:37:00
48:49:00

43:10:00
51:56:00

43:39:00
44:09:00

34:32:00
37:13:00
42:25:00



